
Now Is The Time Challenge 

This report shows your progress and goals for the Now Is The Time Challenge Track you chose. 

More Information: 

Information on the Now Is The Time Challenge can be found on 
JonesLink-->Trimester Focus-->Now Is The Time Challenge and Incentives 

Questions: 

For questions please contact···················· 

Challenge Information 

Branch Team: 

FA Name: Douglas Taylor 
FA Number: 633345 
Segment as of July 31, 2009: 1 

Track 1: Serve More Clients & Grow Your Number of Accounts Opened 

Oct 1 to Oct 30 

Oct 31 to Nov 30 

Total 

Level1 Goal 
Level2 Goal 

7 

5 

12 

4 
5 

Congratulations! You have qualified for the Now is the Time Challenge. 
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Congratulations! 

The following branches have qualified for rewards for the 2009 Now is the Time Challenge. These results are 

as of21-Dec-2009. 

The rewards, in the fonn should arrive in branches in early January. 
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